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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Workbench games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

amipet.lha game /wb
AQuix.lha game/wb
Mui_Kniffel.lha game/wb
simplepac.lha game/wb
WBsteroids.lha game/wb

xwins.lha game/wb

Size Age Description

110K
123K
18K
45K
162K
33K

Amiga Pet V1.14

Separate blocks by drawing lines
Kniffel/Yazzee Game (German)

A simple WB Pacman Game
Asteroids—-clone in scaleable wb-window
Very nice WB game (like 4Wins)
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